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Nome
NEOTRENTINO
CHUMBO GROSSO
XAXIM
NERVOSO
RED BULL
BERA
SALOMAO
MARRETA
BACANINHA
DINAMITE
GUERREIRO
KI-LOUCURA
GUERREIRO
TREM BALA
GROOT
LEO
TURBINADO
ESCANOR
ESPULETA
ZANGADO

Anilha
064557
529320
026211
029986
457565
052578
037041
022490
188658
179493
518310
302668
080207
187037
024716
030114
022499
030375
036922
456806

Dono
JOSE ANIRIO VARGAS
MAICON BENEVENUTI
DARCI VARNIER
MARCIO REIS
GILMAR PEIXE
CELIO BEIRAO
EDUARDO PEDRO N. SIMAO
REULEN TILL
ALICIO BOAVENTURA
LEANDRO MOTA
ALCINO T. ANTONIO
MARCO ANTONIO CORSANI
MAURICIO DE MELO
MARCIO REIS
ADEMIR DA CUNHA
ADRIANO ZEREDO
ANDREI MERLIM
LUIZ GUSTAVO D. DELUCA
ALICIO BOAVENTURA
MARCIO REIS

TRINCA FERRO 21/07/2019

Cidade
SJB

SJB
SJB

SJB

10/15 min
106/127
86/119
81/117
79/116
82/109
90/105
77/105
75/105
51/96
63/95
68/94
79/92
59/85
48/67
39/66
48/52
43/51
51/47
29/47
37/36

SOB

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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